

PUBLIC UTILITIES AND DRAINAGE EASEMENT PROVISIONS

EASEMENTS ARE HEREBY RESERVED FOR AND GRANTED TO THE CITY OF NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS ("CITY") AND TO THOSE PUBLIC UTILITY COMPANIES OPERATING UNDER FRANCHISE OR CONTRACT WITH THE CITY, OR OTHERWISE AUTHORIZED BY THE CITY, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY DBA AT&T ILLINOIS, NICOR GAS COMPANY, AND THEIR SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, OVER, UPON, UNDER AND THROUGH ALL OF THE AREAS MARKED "PUBLIC UTILITIES AND DRAINAGE EASEMENTS" OR ("PU&DE") ON THE PLAT FOR THE PERPETUAL, RIGHT, PRIVILEGE AND AUTHORITY TO INSTALL, SURVEY, CONSTRUCT, RECONSTRUCT, REPAIR, INSPECT, MAINTAIN, AND OPERATE VARIOUS UTILITY TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS, COMMUNITY ANTENNAE TELEVISION SYSTEMS AND INCLUDING STORM AND/OR SANITARY SEWERS, TOGETHER WITH ANY AND ALL NECESSARY MANHOLES, CATCH BASINS, CONNECTIONS, APPLIANCES AND OTHER STRUCTURES AND APPURTENANCES AS MAY BE DEEMED NECESSARY BY SAID CITY, OVER, UPON, UNDER AND THROUGH SAID INDICATED EASEMENTS, TOGETHER WITH THE RIGHT OF ACCESS ACROSS THE PROPERTY FOR NECESSARY PERSONNEL AND EQUIPMENT TO DO ANY OF THE ABOVE WORK.

THE RIGHT IS ALSO GRANTED TO TRIM OR REMOVE ANY TREES, SHRUBS OR OTHER PLANTS ON THE EASEMENT THAT INTERFERE WITH THE OPERATION OF THE SEWERS OR OTHER UTILITIES. NO PERMANENT BUILDINGS SHALL BE PLACED ON SAID EASEMENTS, BUT SAME MAY BE USED FOR GARDENS, SHRUBS, LANDSCAPING AND OTHER PURPOSES THAT DO NOT THEN OR LATER INTERFERE WITH THE AFORESAID USES OR RIGHTS. WHERE AN EASEMENT IS USED BOTH FOR SEWERS AND OTHER UTILITIES, THE OTHER UTILITY INSTALLATION SHALL BE SUBJECT TO THE ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF NAPERVILLE.

EASEMENTS ARE HEREBY RESERVED AND GRANTED TO THE CITY OF NAPERVILLE AND OTHER GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION OF THE LAND SUBDIVIDED HEREBY OVER THE ENTIRE EASEMENT AREA FOR INGRESS, EGRESS AND THE PERFORMANCE OF MUNICIPAL AND OTHER GOVERNMENTAL SERVICES, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, WATER, STORM AND SANITARY SEWER SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE.

THERE IS HEREBY RESERVED FOR AND GRANTED TO THE CITY AN EASEMENT FOR RIGHT OF ACCESS ON, OVER, ALONG AND ACROSS THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREIN FOR THE LIMITED PURPOSE OF READING, EXAMINING, INSPECTING, INSTALLING, OPERATING, MAINTAINING, EXCHANGING, REMOVING, REPAIRING, TESTING, AND/OR REPLACING CITY OWNED UTILITY EQUIPMENT AND METERS WHICH SERVE SAID PROPERTY, INCLUDING NECESSARY PERSONNEL AND EQUIPMENT TO DO ANY OF THE ABOVE WORK.

OWNER'S CERTIFICATE	DuPAGE COUNTY RECORDER'S
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS	STATE OF ILLINOIS SS
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THATARE THE OWNERS OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED ABOVE AND AS SUCH OWNERS, HAVE CAUSED THE SAME TO BE PLATTED AS SHOWN HEREON, FOR THE USES AND PURPOSES THEREIN SET FORTH	THIS INSTRUMENT
AND AS ALLOWED AND PROVIDED BY STATUTES, AND SAID OWNERS, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE AND ADOPT THE SAME UNDER THE STYLE AND TITLE AFORESAID.	IN THE RECORDER'S OFFICE OF DUPAGE COUNTY
	ON THE DAY OF
DATED AT, ILLINOIS, THIS DAY OF, 20 CITY DATE MONTH YEAR	AT O'CLOCKM,
BY:SIGNATUREAITEST:SIGNATURE	
TITLE:ITLE:IITLE: PRINT TITLE	RECORD
NOTARY'S CERTIFICATE	CITY OF NAPERVILLE ADMINISTRATIV
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS	STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE
I,	APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADMIN AND PROCEDURES SET FORTH IN SECTION 7
PRINT NAME	DATED THIS DAY OF
	ZONING ADMINISTRATOR CITY OF NAPERVILLE TRANSPORTATION, ENGINEERING AND DEVELOPMENT BUSINESS GROUP

AND PURPOSES THEREIN SET FORTH. GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL THIS _____ DAY OF_____, 20___. DATE MONTH YEAR

____ NOTARY PUBLIC SIGNATURE

PRINT NAME

ACKNOWLEDGED THAT THEY SIGNED AND DELIVERED THE SAID INSTRUMENT AS THEIR OWN FREE AND VOLUNTARY ACT AND AS THE FREE AND VOLUNTARY ACT OF SAID OWNER FOR THE USES

YEAR

S CERTIFICATE

_____ WAS Y, ILLINOIS

DER OF DEEDS

3

VE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE

NISTRATIVE APPROVAL CRITERIA 7-2-5 NAPERVILLE MUNICIPAL CODE. _____, A.D., 20____ .

4

		F
	STATE OF ILLINOIS S.S.	
AS FILED FOR RECORD	I, TIMOTHY J. MURPHY, A PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS SURVEY AND PLAT WERE PREPARED BY CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS, INC., UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION,	
, 20,	FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE CLIENT NOTED HEREON. FIELDWORK WAS COMPLETED ON SEPTEMBER 4, 2024.	
; 20;	GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL AT NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS,	
	THIS DAY OF FEBRUARY 2025.	
		G
	TIMOTHY J. MURPHY PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR NUMBER 035-002870. LICENSE EXPIRES/RENEWS NOVEMBER 30, 2026.	
	*HAND SIGNATURE ON FILE	

